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11:10
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Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

March 4, 2026

Region : 03 - Fraser Valley

Panel : 721 - Strata Residential

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

06
06
04
06
06
01
01
04
04
06
06
06
01
01
01
04
04
04
04
04
06
06

Jur

336
336
250
516
516
327
234
565
565
412
412
204
476
476
476
250
250
250
250
250
204
204

Roll Number

07004.029
07004.029
16547.113
00674.171
00674.171
14567.500
04-301-049
00683.884
00683.884
00601.427
00601.427
01960.172
12-0444-010
12-0565-060
12-0587-000
05534.022
05534.022
05534.022
05894.739
08095.112
02501.050
02501.050

Category Amendment

StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes

Number
PO6STRRES
PO6STRRES
PO4STRRES
PO6STRRES
PO6STRRES
PO1STRRES
PO1STRRES
PO4STRRES
PO4STRRES
PO6STRRES
PO6STRRES
PO6STRRES
PO1STRRES
PO1STRRES
PO1STRRES
PO4STRRES
PO4STRRES
PO4STRRES
WO04STRRES
WO4STRRES
WO6STRRES
WO6STRRES

Appellant
Type

OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

405-1392 ISLAND HWY S CAMPBELL RIVER
405-1392 ISLAND HWY S CAMPBELL RIVER
1203 CASSELL PL NANAIMO

55-2607 KENDAL AVE CUMBERLAND
55-2607 KENDAL AVE CUMBERLAND

2560 DOLOMITE RIDGE LANGFORD

9-949 PEMBERTON RD VICTORIA

14-810 CHESTNUT ST QUALICUM BEACH
14-810 CHESTNUT ST QUALICUM BEACH
35-2300 MURRELET DR COMOX

35-2300 MURRELET DR COMOX

20-199 31ST ST COURTENAY

201-2471 SIDNEY AVE SIDNEY

9991 FIFTH ST SIDNEY

9989 FIFTH ST SIDNEY

206-2115 MEREDITH RD NANAIMO
206-2115 MEREDITH RD NANAIMO
206-2115 MEREDITH RD NANAIMO
103-1633 DUFFERIN CRES NANAIMO

6026 JAKE'S PL NANAIMO

225-3666 ROYAL VISTA WAY COURTENAY
225-3666 ROYAL VISTA WAY COURTENAY

Panel : 721 - Strata Residential
Run Date : 03-03-2026 03:30 PM
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