

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 03 - Fraser Valley

Panel : 721 - Strata Residential

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
9:10	06	336	07004.029	StRes	P06STRRES	OWNER	405-1392 ISLAND HWY S CAMPBELL RIVER
9:10	06	336	07004.029	StRes	P06STRRES	THIRD PARTY	405-1392 ISLAND HWY S CAMPBELL RIVER
9:50	04	250	16547.113	StRes	P04STRRES	OWNER	1203 CASSELL PL NANAIMO
11:10	06	516	00674.171	StRes	P06STRRES	OWNER	55-2607 KENDAL AVE CUMBERLAND
11:10	06	516	00674.171	StRes	P06STRRES	OWNER	55-2607 KENDAL AVE CUMBERLAND
11:50	01	327	14567.500	StRes	P01STRRES	OWNER	2560 DOLOMITE RIDGE LANGFORD
13:00	01	234	04-301-049	StRes	P01STRRES	OWNER	9-949 PEMBERTON RD VICTORIA
13:40	04	565	00683.884	StRes	P04STRRES	OWNER	14-810 CHESTNUT ST QUALICUM BEACH
13:40	04	565	00683.884	StRes	P04STRRES	OWNER	14-810 CHESTNUT ST QUALICUM BEACH
15:00	06	412	00601.427	StRes	P06STRRES	OWNER	35-2300 MURRELET DR COMOX
15:00	06	412	00601.427	StRes	P06STRRES	OWNER	35-2300 MURRELET DR COMOX
15:40	06	204	01960.172	StRes	P06STRRES	OWNER	20-199 31ST ST COURTENAY
	01	476	12-0444-010	StRes	P01STRRES	OWNER	201-2471 SIDNEY AVE SIDNEY
	01	476	12-0565-060	StRes	P01STRRES	OWNER	9991 FIFTH ST SIDNEY
	01	476	12-0587-000	StRes	P01STRRES	OWNER	9989 FIFTH ST SIDNEY
	04	250	05534.022	StRes	P04STRRES	AGENT	206-2115 MEREDITH RD NANAIMO
	04	250	05534.022	StRes	P04STRRES	OWNER	206-2115 MEREDITH RD NANAIMO
	04	250	05534.022	StRes	P04STRRES	THIRD PARTY	206-2115 MEREDITH RD NANAIMO
	04	250	05894.739	StRes	W04STRRES	OWNER	103-1633 DUFFERIN CRES NANAIMO
	04	250	08095.112	StRes	W04STRRES	OWNER	6026 JAKE'S PL NANAIMO
	06	204	02501.050	StRes	W06STRRES	OWNER	225-3666 ROYAL VISTA WAY COURTENAY
	06	204	02501.050	StRes	W06STRRES	OWNER	225-3666 ROYAL VISTA WAY COURTENAY